5 H | o5 | & W M ET
ERILRE

1 03. 102. 103. 01 FE B 4R MET103001 339. IMMEE& 4
2 03. 101. 103. 01 EER = PLA103001 FHIAPC+ABS VO
3 03.101. 103. 02 N PLA103002 FH®APC+ABS VO
4 03.101. 103. 05 F1E PLA103005 FH¥APC+ABS VO 1
5 03. 101. 103. 06 FH S0 S 2B A PLA103006 PHRPC+ABS VO 3
6 03.101. 103. 07 FE ot S SEB PLA103007 BHIAPC+ABS VO 2
7 03. 103. 103. 01 L FEBiKE RUB103001 TPU ‘
8 03. 103. 103. 02 5 By K RUB103002 TPU

03.101. 085. 19 S E [ SR A PLA085019 PA6+15%GF 1

03.102. 085. 03 T2 MET085003 SX—1 PHY #5441 45 1
9 03. 102. 085. 10 T B R e 4 MET085010 4f%% 4> 2 02. S. 085. 03

03.101. 085. 18 G ERER PLA085018 PA6+15%GF ]

03. 6. 30000003012 W2 22 SCR0301203 M3x12°F3kt++HI
10 03. 104. 046. 02 76 H ELC046002 DC 2.1 &ig+H}
11 03. 103. 046. 02 B 7K ZE RUB046002 /i AHEET0 1
12 03. 6. 11000003012 et 22 SCR0301201 M3x12[# 3kt 8 FhEE
13 03. 6. 10000003010 W 22 SCRO301001 M3x10J&# 3kt H I 4 R
EEHY

14 03. 102. 103. 02 EREM MET103002 AL6061 1 g d
15 03.101.103. 03 - [ 5 JHE PLA103003 PA6+15%GF 1 AR
16 03. 101. 103. 04 [ 2 R PLA103004 PA6+15%GF 1
17 03. 103. A42. 01 BT 7K e RUBA42001 #ik 1 FA{FE 5 PRO
18 03.101.085. 11 76 FHL T[] 7 JAE PLA085011 PA6+15%GF 1 g A IR
19 03. 102. 001. 05 517 7 4 MET001005 &4 1% 15.8 ]
20 03. 104. 046. 02 e H ELC046002 DC 2.1 &iEH}
21 03. 103. 046. 02 B 7K ZE RUB046002 #Efix fEE70 1

03. 102. 085. 09 N ER/ND TR MET085009 4%% 4> 2
’ 02. 7. 085. 06 QS ER/NE T EEAE PLA085017 PAG+15%GF " 09 S 0%5. 04

03. 101. 085. 16 JICFE O Ff 55 PLA085016 PA6+15%GF

03. 6. 30000003012 W2 22 SCR0301203 M3x12°F-3k+FHI 1

23 03.102. 103. 03 EEMLEEY MET103003 4544 1 g d
24 03. 102. 103. 05 i TE B MET103005 554 1 AR
25 03. 102. 103. 07 ] 72 RO B MET103007 AL6061 3
26 03. 102. 103. 08 [ [ih] 7 JeE R MET103008
27 03. 101. 103. 09 Taik PLA103009 PA6+15%GF
28 03.101. 103. 10 SR/ & ikas PLA103010 PA6+15%GF
29 03.101.103. 11 Fe 1k [H 2 W4 PLA103011 PA6+15%GF
30 03.101. 103. 12 PAHR [ PLA103012 PA6+15%GF
31 03. 102. 023. 04 L MET023004 AN4E4N
32 03. 102. 103. 09 ] e R R R 2R MET103009 AL6063
33 03. 6. 31000004008 2 22 SCR0400801 M4x8F3k+ 3 ] 5 B
34 03. 6. 11000005012 R 42 SCRO501201 M5x12[H 3kt 1 |- ] 5 A
35 03. 6. 31000005010 2 22 SCR0O501001 M5x10°F3k+ 2 B
36 03. 6. 31000005008 R 22 SCRO500801 M5x8 3kt 2 T R
37 03. 6. 30000003006 W 22 SCR0300604 M3x6F3k—+ ¢ [ I 3 TRk
38 03. 6. 30000003010 R 22 SCR0301002 M3x10°F3k++HI 2 P4 [ 2 A
39 03. 6. 10000003013 R 22 SCR0301301 M3x13[& 3kt HI 2 TR T
40 03. 6. 31000005020 R 22 SCR0502002 M5x20 3kt 2 el
41 03. 6. 51000005001 e 1) SCRO503501 M5 i h2 R} 2

S22 S 01. BAC. 2018010301 IS e

SSE-103 Z=fE (65EH YY) ~mEVE SHANSHAN TECH




